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2a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
600cc SS/LIGHT/ESCOLA/INICIANTE/MASTER Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ._._.

30 Treino Classificatorio - 600cc 27/04/2019 16:52 . . . .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 17:00:43

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:37.076 +5.520 17:02:49.693
(7) MARCELINHO CAETANO 2 1:31.630 +0.074 17:04:21.323
1 1:30.153 +6.922 17:02:17.725 3 1:31.556 17:05:52.879
p2 2:10.083 +46.852 17:04:27.808 4 1:32.327 +0.771 17:07:25.206
3 1:25.604 +2.373 17:05:53.412 5 1:31.718 +0.162 17:08:56.924
4 1:23.607 +0.376 17:07:17.019
5 1:23.231 17:08:40.250 (13) JORGE RAMOS JR
1 1:48.616 +13.610 17:03:25.265
(36) JOAQUIM ALVES - QUIM 2 1:38.149 +3.143 17:05:03.414
1 1:29.589 +6.231 17:02:17.970 3 1:35.396 +0.390 17:06:38.810
2 1:24.395 +1.037 17:03:42.365 4 1:35.006 17:08:13.816
3 1:24.124 +0.766 17:05:06.489
4 1:24.214 +0.856 17:06:30.703
5 1:23.358 17:07:54.061
6 1:25.055 +1.697 17:09:19.116
(14) FELIPE CESAR
1 1:34.801 +7.597 17:02:20.848
2 1:28.017 +0.813 17:03:48.865
3 1:27.793 +0.589 17:05:16.658
4 1:27.636 +0.432 17:06:44.294
5 1:27.204 17:08:11.498
(316) SILAS AVELINO
1 1:31.040 +3.573 17:02:20.692
2 1:28.038 +0.571 17:03:48.730
3 1:27.467 17:05:16.197
4 1:28.244 +0.777 17:06:44.441
5 1:29.700 +2.233 17:08:14.141
(115) RAFAEL MILAZZO DE PAULA
1 1:33.684 +5.508 17:02:29.359
2 1:28.086 17:03:57.445
3 1:31.411 +3.325 17:05:28.856
4 1:29.542 +1.456 17:06:58.398
5 1:29.634 +1.548 17:08:28.032
(12) WAGNER DE ALMEIDA JR
1 1:37.643 +9.141 17:03:19.980
2 1:29.272 +0.770 17:04:49.252
3 1:29.319 +0.817 17:06:18.571
4 1:28.502 17:07:47.073
5 1:29.390 +0.888 17:09:16.463
(89) SAULO MEIRELLES
1 1:35.902 +5.645 17:02:34.272
2 1:30.257 17:04:04.529
3 1:32.054 +1.797 17:05:36.583
4 1:31.546 +1.289 17:07:08.129
5 1:32.401 +2.144 17:08:40.530
(43) ELIANO BORDIN PIPOCA
1 1:39.215 +8.809 17:02:34.431
2 1:30.903 +0.497 17:04:05.334
3 1:31.036 +0.630 17:05:36.370
4 1:31.188 +0.782 17:07:07.558
5 1:30.406 17:08:37.964
(27) GUSTAVO ROSATI
1 1:35.829 +4.506 17:02:31.970
2 1:31.945 +0.622 17:04:03.915
3 1:32.011 +0.688 17:05:35.926
4 1:31.323 17:07:07.249
5 1:32.895 +1.572 17:08:40.144
(97) LEVI MATHEUS
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